3-Stadte Cross-Cup 1999

Gesamtergebnis

Rang Name
1 Redl Alois
2 Scheiflinger Roland
3 Hausler Mag. Karl
4 Eberl Gerhard
5 Kolafa Thomas
6 Schindele Andreas
7 Schwarz Anton
8 Bauer Adolf
9 Konig Norbert
10 Lindenthal Erwin
11 Grosser Alexander
12 Kaiser Harald
13 Scheibenbauer Dr. Johannes
14 Kotzmann Andreas
15 Kirchner Thomas
16 Heinzl Werner
17 Pichlbauer Harald
18 Bamberger Andreas
19 Briickner Reinhard
20 Schoderbdéck Ernst
21 Wober Alfred
22 Schimbdck Markus
23 Winterleitner Thomas
24 Jagsch Andreas
25 Haiden Leopold
26 Mayer Eduard
27 Ambichl Leopold
28 Zippenfenig Franz
29 Gattinger Eva
30 Zoéchling Andreas
31 Habison Richard
32 Schuster Alois
33 Preyser Silvia
34 Hackl Josef
35 Raberger Simone
36 Inzinger Gabriele
37 Zugriegel Walter
38 Aigner Anton
39 Hager Elisabeth
40 Wieseneder Lydia
41 Willomitzer Erich
42 Reischek Hans
43 Schweighofer Helga

Verein

HSV Melk

TVN St. Polten
TVN St. Polten
TVN St. Polten
SKVG Pottenbrunn
TVN St. Polten

SV Murstetten
Union Traismauer

TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf

TVN St. Polten
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
TRV-Radstudio Krems
TVN St. Polten

ULC St. Veit

TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf

TVN St. Polten
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
TRV-Radstudio Krems
Union Traismauer
Union Traismauer
TRV-Radstudio Krems
TRV-Radstudio Krems
Hoérfarth

Union Traismauer
SKVG Pottenbrunn

SV Viehofen

SKVG Pottenbrunn
SKVG Pottenbrunn
HSV Melk

ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
Gendarmerie

SC Rohrendorf

LT Gmind

Rastenfeld
TRV-Radstudio Krems
TRV-Radstudio Krems
O.K. Wachau-Marathon
ULC St. Veit

TVN St. Polten
TRV-Radstudio Krems

Traismauer
Unterloiben

GJ
72
75
67
66
72
66
58
59
75
48
80
63
59
82
69
61
83
62
59
39
63
79
60
69
42
38
51
37
63

56
41
81
58
71
67
50
63
63
69
42
64
61

AK Rang Laufl

M 20
M 20
M 30
M 30
M 20
M 30
M 40
M 40
M 20
M 50
MJUN
M 30
M 40
MJUN
M 30
M 30
MJUN
M 30
M 40
M 60
M 30
M 20
M 30
M 30
M 50
M 60
M 40
M 60
W 30
MJUN
M 40
M 50
WJUN
M 40
W 20
W 30
M 40
M 30
W 30
W 30
M 50
M 30
W 30

O©C O ORFR,A~ANWODUONWAREPEPANPEPWWONENDNPRP

1

[En
P ONRP NP WORARRPLWOAONMNDNO

A~ W

12

19:27,0
20:09,0
20:33,0
20:22,0
21:09,0
21:06,0
21:10,0
21:18,0
21:57,0
21:43,0
22:08,0
22:20,0
22:30,0
23:12,0
22:38,0
23:27,0
23:22,0
22:42,0
23:14,0
23:20,0
24:18,0
23:57,0
24:04,0
24:48,0
24:57,0
24:13,0
25:09,0
25:45,0
25:53,0
26:30,0
26:12,0
27:47,0
27:19,0
27:51,0
28:09,0
28:17,0
29:49,0
29:20,0
31:27,0
37:57,0
38:19,0
27:38,0
38:18,0

Lauf2
19:54,0
20:37,0
21:16,0
21:27,0
21:52,0
21:53,0
22:10,0
22:28,0
23:22,0
22:52,0
23:30,0
23:37,0
23:53,0
24:06,0
24:29,0
24:25,0
24:34,0
25:11,0
25:16,0
24:43,0
24:45,0
25:08,0
25:45,0
25:48,0
25:27,0
26:42,0
27:27,0
27:35,0
27:29,0
28:12,0
27:43,0
28:19,0
29:18,0
29:07,0
29:41,0
29:48,0
30:03,0
28:17,0
34:25,0
38:29,0
38:16,0
29:04,0
41:58,0

Lauf3
20:02,0
19:53,0
20:08,0
20:16,0
20:45,0
20:48,0
21:03,0
20:54,0
21:34,0
22:19,0
21:40,0
21:38,0
22:03,0
21:52,0
22:14,0
22:48,0
23:12,0
23:16,0
22:48,0
23:42,0
23:08,0
23:09,0
24:13,0
24:44,0
24:57,0
24:34,0
24:49,0
25:57,0
26:03,0
25:19,0
26:10,0
26:22,0
26:56,0
27:02,0
26:55,0
28:12,0
28:45,0
32:52,0
31:17,0
34:44,0
37:36,0
00:00,0
38:35,0

Gesamtzeit |
00:59:23,0
01:00:39,0
01:01:57,0
01:02:05,0
01:03:46,0
01:03:47,0
01:04:23,0
01:04:40,0
01:06:53,0
01:06:54,0
01:07:18,0
01:07:35,0
01:08:26,0
01:09:10,0
01:09:21,0
01:10:40,0
01:11:08,0
01:11:09,0
01:11:18,0
01:11:45,0
01:12:11,0
01:12:14,0
01:14:02,0
01:15:20,0
01:15:21,0
01:15:29,0
01:17:25,0
01:19:17,0
01:19:25,0
01:20:01,0
01:20:05,0
01:22:28,0
01:23:33,0
01:24:00,0
01:24:45,0
01:26:17,0
01:28:37,0
01:30:29,0
01:37:09,0
01:51:10,0
01:54:11,0
01:56:42,0
01:58:51,0
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