3-Städte Cross-Cup 1999 Gesamtergebnis

Rang	Name	Verein	GJ	AK	Rang	Lauf1	Lauf2	Lauf3	Gesamtzeit
	Redl Alois	HSV Melk	72	M 20	1	19:27,0	19:54,0	20:02,0	00:59:23,0
2	Scheiflinger Roland	TVN St. Pölten	75	M 20	2	20:09,0	20:37,0	19:53,0	01:00:39,0
3	Häusler Mag. Karl	TVN St. Pölten	67	M 30	1	20:33,0	21:16,0	20:08,0	01:01:57,0
4	Eberl Gerhard	TVN St. Pölten	66	M 30	2	20:22,0	21:27,0	20:16,0	01:02:05,0
5	Kolafa Thomas	SKVG Pottenbrunn	72	M 20	3	21:09,0	21:52,0	20:45,0	01:03:46,0
6	Schindele Andreas	TVN St. Pölten	66	M 30	3	21:06,0	21:53,0	20:48,0	01:03:47,0
7	Schwarz Anton	SV Murstetten	58	M 40	1	21:10,0	22:10,0	21:03,0	01:04:23,0
8	Bauer Adolf	Union Traismauer	59	M 40	2	21:18,0	22:28,0	20:54,0	01:04:40,0
9	König Norbert	TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf	75	M 20	4	21:57,0	23:22,0	21:34,0	01:06:53,0
10	Lindenthal Erwin	TVN St. Pölten	48	M 50	1	21:43,0	22:52,0	22:19,0	01:06:54,0
11	Grosser Alexander	Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.	80	MJUN	1	22:08,0	23:30,0	21:40,0	01:07:18,0
12	Kaiser Harald	TRV-Radstudio Krems	63	M 30	4			21:38,0	01:07:35,0
13	Scheibenbauer Dr. Johannes	TVN St. Pölten	59	M 40	3	22:30,0	23:53,0	22:03,0	01:08:26,0
14	Kotzmann Andreas	ULC St. Veit	82	MJUN	2			21:52,0	01:09:10,0
15	Kirchner Thomas	TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf	69	M 30	5			22:14,0	01:09:21,0
16	Heinzl Werner	TVN St. Pölten	61	M 30	6	23:27,0	24:25,0	22:48,0	01:10:40,0
17	Pichlbauer Harald	Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.	83	MJUN	3	23:22,0	24:34,0	23:12,0	01:11:08,0
18	Bamberger Andreas	TRV-Radstudio Krems	62	M 30	7			23:16,0	01:11:09,0
19	Brückner Reinhard	Union Traismauer	59	M 40	4			22:48,0	01:11:18,0
20	Schoderböck Ernst	Union Traismauer	39	M 60	1	23:20,0	24:43,0	23:42,0	01:11:45,0
21	Wöber Alfred	TRV-Radstudio Krems	63	M 30	8	24:18,0	24:45,0	23:08,0	01:12:11,0
22	Schimböck Markus	TRV-Radstudio Krems	79	M 20	5	23:57,0	25:08,0	23:09,0	01:12:14,0
23	Winterleitner Thomas	Hörfarth	60	M 30	9			24:13,0	01:14:02,0
24	Jagsch Andreas	Union Traismauer	69	M 30	10	24:48,0	25:48,0	24:44,0	01:15:20,0
	Haiden Leopold	SKVG Pottenbrunn	42	M 50	2	,		24:57,0	01:15:21,0
	Mayer Eduard	SV Viehofen	38	M 60	2		26:42,0		01:15:29,0
	Ambichl Leopold	SKVG Pottenbrunn	51	M 40	5	25:09,0		24:49,0	01:17:25,0
	Zippenfenig Franz	SKVG Pottenbrunn	37	M 60	3			25:57,0	01:19:17,0
	Gattinger Eva	HSV Melk	63	W 30	1		27:29,0		01:19:25,0
30	3	ASKÖ Sparkasse Hainfeld	83	MJUN	4	26:30,0			01:20:01,0
	Habison Richard	Gendarmerie	56	M 40	6			26:10,0	01:20:05,0
	Schuster Alois	SC Rohrendorf	41	M 50	3		28:19,0		01:22:28,0
	Preyser Silvia	LT Gmünd	81	WJUN	1	27:19,0			01:23:33,0
	Hackl Josef	Rastenfeld	58	M 40	7	- ,-		27:02,0	01:24:00,0
	Raberger Simone	TRV-Radstudio Krems	71	W 20	1		29:41,0		01:24:45,0
	Inzinger Gabriele	TRV-Radstudio Krems	67	W 30	2		29:48,0		01:26:17,0
	Zugriegel Walter	O.K. Wachau-Marathon	50	M 40	8			28:45,0	01:28:37,0
	Aigner Anton	ULC St. Veit	63	M 30	11		28:17,0		01:30:29,0
	Hager Elisabeth	TVN St. Pölten	63	W 30	3	31:27,0			01:37:09,0
	Wieseneder Lydia	TRV-Radstudio Krems	69	W 30	4		38:29,0		01:51:10,0
	Willomitzer Erich		42	M 50	4	38:19,0			01:54:11,0
	Reischek Hans	Traismauer	64	M 30	12	27:38,0	29:04,0		01:56:42,0
43	Schweighofer Helga	Unterloiben	61	W 30	5	38:18,0	41:58,0	38:35,0	01:58:51,0